



## DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KALINGA

At. Adhalia, Po. Phulnakhara, Dist.Cuttack – 754 001

### FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2026-2027

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Pre-Nursery	For Classes Nursery-Prep	For Classes I - VIII	For Classes IX - X	For Classes XI - XII
1	<b>ON ADMISSION-ONE TIME</b>					
	i) Admission fee (Non refundable)	₹ 28,000.00	₹ 28,000.00	₹ 40,000.00	₹ 40,000.00	₹ 40,000.00
	ii) Development fee (Non refundable)	₹ 20,000.00	₹ 20,000.00	₹ 20,000.00	₹ 20,000.00	₹ 20,000.00
	iii) Caution Money (Refundable)	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00
2	<b>ANNUAL CHARGES-ANNUALLY</b>	₹ 16,500.00	₹ 24,000.00	₹ 30,200.00	₹ 32,800.00	₹ 38,000.00
3	<b>TUITION FEES - QUARTERLY</b>	₹ 12,600.00	₹ 16,500.00	₹ 21,600.00	₹ 24,300.00	₹ 25,200.00
4	<b>Additional fees for FRENCH (if opted) - QUARTERLY class IV to VIII</b>			<b>IV to VIII</b>		
	i) Indian			₹ 3,000.00		
	ii) Foreigner			₹ 6,000.00		
5	<b>BUS FEE (AC BUS) (if availing school bus facility)</b>					
	i) Up to 10 Kms. <b>QUARTERLY</b>	₹ 11,625.00	₹ 11,625.00	₹ 11,625.00	₹ 11,625.00	₹ 11,625.00
	<b>MONTHLY</b>	₹ 3,875.00	₹ 3,875.00	₹ 3,875.00	₹ 3,875.00	₹ 3,875.00
	ii) 10 - 20 Kms. <b>QUARTERLY</b>	₹ 12,750.00	₹ 12,750.00	₹ 12,750.00	₹ 12,750.00	₹ 12,750.00
	<b>MONTHLY</b>	₹ 4,250.00	₹ 4,250.00	₹ 4,250.00	₹ 4,250.00	₹ 4,250.00
	iii) Above 20 Kms. <b>QUARTERLY</b>	₹ 13,500.00	₹ 13,500.00	₹ 13,500.00	₹ 13,500.00	₹ 13,500.00
	<b>MONTHLY</b>	₹ 4,500.00	₹ 4,500.00	₹ 4,500.00	₹ 4,500.00	₹ 4,500.00

PRINCIPAL